
* Speaking Smart Drive 

NOVEMBER - 2022 
 

 

The Nobel Prize in 

Physics 1930 was 

awarded to Sir 

Chandrasekhara 

Venkata Raman "for 

his work on the 

scattering of light 

and for the 

discovery of the 

effect named after 

him." 

 
 

 

Personality Of the Month Value of the Month : 

Peace Begins with Love & Respect 
 
 

 
 

Sunday 
 

Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
 

Friday 
 

Saturday 

   
 

1 

 
 

2 

 
 

3 

 
4 

5 
Inter House Activity 

 

Photography Display 
(Theme : Values of the 

Year ) 

 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
9 

Teacher’s Talk on 
the value of the 

Month 

 

10 
11 
III- V Concert 

12 

      19 
Udaan :A House Show 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
17 

Student’s Talk on 
the Personality of 

the Month 

18 
VI- VIII: Concert 

 
Felicitation of House 

of the Year 2022 
& 

Club of the Year 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
23  

24 25 
IX –X : Concert 

26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
30  

Arya Yuva Samaj : Reflection : Ek Prayas 

 
 
 



SCHOLASTIC ACTIVITIES 
 

SUBJECT CLASS ACTIVITY 

 NUR- II Creativity at its Best 

Mask Making 

Wings to Fly 
Mirror work for confidence 
Building 

ENGLISH III- V 

 
VI-X 

Reflection 2022 
(Story of My school ) 

HINDI III- V 

 
VI-X 

Vaad Vivad Manchan 

 

Bhasha Abhivyakti 

MATHEMATICS III- V 

 
VI-X 

Fan Folding 

 

Mathematics Fest 

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY III- V 

VI-X 

Science Behind Rituals and festivals 

SOCIAL SCIENCE III- V 

VI-X 

Becoming IT Wizards 

ICT III- V 

VI-X 

Design the Birthday cards 
 

School Activities Album-2022 

SPORTS III- X Laughing Yoga 

 
HOUSE ON DUTY : JASMINE HOUSE 

 
 

Ekta Divas Event Organizer 

Heritage Club 


